

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY SENATOR Hansen

- 1 Amend engrossed bill, page 3, line 3, strike "(3.5)(a)(III),".
- 2 Page 3, line 22, strike "searchable but not sortable," and substitute
- 3 "searchable, ~~but not sortable,~~".
- 4 Page 3, strike lines 25 through 27.
- 5 Page 4, line 10, strike "or sortable" and substitute "~~or sortable~~".
- 6 Page 4, line 16, strike "or sortable" and substitute "~~or sortable~~".
- 7 Page 5, line 4, strike "NOTWITHSTANDING" and substitute "UNLESS ANY
- 8 OTHER PROVISION OF THIS PART 2 APPLIES TO PREVENT OR RESTRICT
- 9 DISCLOSURE AND NOTWITHSTANDING".

** *** ** *** **